Commonwealth of Kentucky
Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0469866

Michael G. Adams

Michael G. Adams
Secretary of State
P. O. Box 1150
Frankfort, KY 40602-1150
(502) 564-3490
http://www.so0s.ky.gov

KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed

2/9/2021 3:51:36 PM
Fee receipt: $15.00

PARP

Annual Report
Online Filing

ARP

Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS, INC.

0469866
Indiana

2/22/1999 12:00:00 AM
2/9/2021 3:51:36 PM

$15.00

260 WEST VINCENNES STREET

PO BOX 148

ORLEANS, IN 47452

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

306 W MAIN ST
SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

President
Secretary
Treasurer
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

Directors

GREG L. NOBLE

DEVIN C SCHMIDT
DEVIN C SCHMIDT
JONATHAN R. STALKER
GARIE G. NOBLE
CHARLES W CRITES

260 W.
260 W.
260 W.
260 W.
260 W.
260 W.

VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452
VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452
VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452
VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452
VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452
VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

JONATHAN R. STALKER
GARIE G NOBLE
CHARLES W CRITES
GREG L. NOBLE
CHARLES W CRITES
DEVIN C SCHMIDT
CHARLES D STEWART

260 W.
260 W.
260 W.
260 W.
260 W.
260 W.
260 W.

VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452
VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452
VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452
VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452
VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452
VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452
VINCENNES ST., ORLEANS, IN 47452

Business size:
Business type:

Small

Heavy Cnstrctn, Except Building Construction - Contractors

Signatures
Signature Greg Noble
Title President




